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. 25%
. 40%
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. 100%

LISA Core

1 cm von der Box

Ca. 6 cm 18
Ca. 6 cm 18
Alle Blatter im Licht 12
Alle Blatter im Licht 12

Grow
Grow
Bloom

Bloom

5,5-6,0
5,8-6,2
6,0-6,5
6,0-6,5

0,6-0,8
0,8-1,2
1,2-1,8
1,8-2,2



